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Denise Loveless-Forrest  
Louisiana Chairman of 

Officials
forrest5@cox.net 225-284-4940 Baton Rouge

USTA Rover
USTA Referee

USTA Chair
Academy Line

Susan Allender allendersusan@att.net 318-560-5598 Shreveport
Foundation 2 Rover

Foundation 2 Referee

Rocky Andry rocky643@cox.net 504-450-9644 New Orleans

Foundation 2 Rover
Foundation 2 Referee

Foundation 2 Chair
Foundation 2 Line

Anh-Thu Armstrong rickanh@gmail.com 318-572-3512 Shreveport

USTA Rover
Foundation 2 Referee

USTA Chair
Foundation 2 Line

Cathy Bass bass380@bellsouth.net 225-892-6222 Baton Rouge

USTA Rover
Foundation 2 Referee

USTA Chair
Foundation 2 Line

Jeremiah Casson jeremiah_casson@live.com 225-439-6465 Baker
Foundation 2 Rover  

Foundation 2 Referee

Patrick Cooper coop698@yahoo.com 985-855-2139 Houma
Foundation 2 Rover
Foundation 2 Line

Frank Crothers fcrothers@cox.net 504-258-6530 New Orleans Foundation 2 Rover

Gary Davis gpd2003@att.net 225-301-7150 Baton Rouge
USTA Rover

Foundation 2 Referee

Courtney Dugas courtneydugas@gmail.com 337-257-2773 Lafayette Foundation 2 Rover

Marty Engle martyengle@cox.net 225-751-5957 Baton Rouge
Foundation 2 Rover

Foundation 2 Referee

mailto:jeremiah_casson@live.com
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Richard Epstein epsteinrl@bellsouth.net 504-231-0254 Metairie
Foundation 2 Rover
Foundation 2 Line

Fred Escher fescher73@gmail.com 504-430-1091 Covington Foundation 2 Rover

Penny Fahey penny.fahey@gmail.com 601-500-0185 Covington
USTA Rover

Foundation 2 Referee

Guy "Martin" Forrest guy4tennis@gmail.com 225-284-0235 Baton Rouge

USTA Rover
USTA Referee

Foundation 2 Chair
Foundation 2 Line

Marie Gagnard gaglet1958@aol.com 318-792-6806 Lafayette Professional 1 Line

Larry Gilmore lgilmore1713@gmail.com 225-281-4527 Baton Rouge

Foundation 2 Rover
Foundation 2 Referee

Foundation 2 Chair
Foundation 2 Line

Louis Guerin louisguerin3@gmail.com 318-458-5259 Shreveport USTA Rover

Marijane Jeansonne MJeans1145@aol.com 318-332-8256 Natchitoches

USTA Rover
Foundation 2 Referee

USTA Chair
Foundation 2 Line

Aimee Johnson aimee@ngjlaw.com 318-791-2429 West Monroe

Foundation 2 Rover
Professional 2 Chair
Professional 1 Line

Neal Johnson neal@ngjlaw.com 318-512-9196 West Monroe
Foundation 2 Rover
Professional 1 Line

Lynne Jones lynne_jones@msn.com 318-548-4517 Arcadia

USTA Rover            
Foundation 2 Referee    

USTA Chair             
Professional 1 Line

mailto:fescher73@gmail.com
mailto:lynne_jones@msn.com


2020 CERTIFIED Louisiana Officials - 3-12-2020

Stacey Lawrence slgreenthumbs@aol.com 318-451-2371 Natchitoches Professional 1 Line

Brad Lazaro bradl@stonecreekclubandspa.com 985-635-1857 Madisonville
Foundation 2 Rover

Foundation 2 Referee

Jeff Lind jefflind9823@att.net 504-905-0439 Destrehan Foundation 2 Rover

Denise Loveless-Forrest forrest5@cox.net 225-284-4940 Baton Rouge

USTA Rover
USTA Referee

USTA Chair
Academy Line

Matthew Martinez matt_m_70003@yahoo.com 504-274-8359 Metairie Foundation 2 Rover

Marvin Mccardle Marvmc1@aol.com 504-813-5848 Metairie Foundation 2 Rover

Dailene Melancon dailenefm@gmail.com 337-654-2864 Lafayette

USTA Rover
USTA Chair

Foundation 2 Line

Adrienne Milow milow_adrienne14@yahoo.com 702-358-2487 Baton Rouge Foundation 2 Rover

William Mohr billymohr99@yahoo.com 504-835-9735 Metairie

USTA Rover
Foundation 2 Referee

USTA Chair

Daniela Ortega ortegada99@outlook.com 337-600-7275 Youngsville Foundation 2 Rover

Gerald Perry geraldperry2700@gmail.com 337-478-1546 Lake Charles Foundation 2 Rover

Cathy Robichaux cthyrob@att.net 225-767-4767 Baton Rouge Foundation 2 Rover

mailto:milow_adrienne14@yahoo.com
mailto:ortegada99@outlook.com
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William Simon jeancleburne@gmail.com 504-621-3716 Metairie

USTA Rover
USTA Referee

Foundation 2 Chair

Erroll Sims ballnsigma4@aol.com 318-773-3476 Shreveport
Foundation 2 Rover

Foundation 2 Referee

Gianna St. Julien gnstjulien@gmail.com 504-913-5595 Lafayette Foundation 2 Rover

John "Jack" Turner mrjacktr@gmail.com 337-852-2192 Lafayette Foundation 2 Rover

Kenny Waguespack kennywaguespack@yahoo.com 504-343-2620 Harvey
Foundation 2 Rover

Foundation 2 Referee

Richard Weaver III arweaver1@cox.net 225-229-2562 Baton Rouge

USTA Rover
Academy Referee

USTA Chair

Diane Weigand dianeweigand@outlook.com 225-328-9212 Baton Rouge
Foundation 2 Rover

Foundation 2 Referee

Linda Williams wspooky3@yahoo.com 337-378-4472 Leesville

USTA Rover
Foundation 2 Referee

Foundation 2 Chair

Kelli Wright kelliwrightrealtor@gmail.com 504-613-7902 New Orleans Foundation 2 Rover
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